2015-20200 000 00 0oodoodoogd
[]

Ooon

oon

WWW.chyxx.com



{$homepage}

0000 www.chyxx.com

oot

goobbbboz015-20200 0o boboboboooooooonbobobboooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goooboooo

0 00O O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/201412/296831.html

guoooobgg:9e8000 O oOop9esool 0OOOOOl:iooood
Uododid:010-60343812L1 010-603438130 400-600-8596L1 400-700-9383
0000 : sales@chyxx.com

gdo:ood

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


https://www.chyxx.com/research/201412/296831.html

0000 www.chyxx.com

Joobogboogogn

gooobbooooooobbobndd2006 002013
goobbbbtooooouobbbobbdooooomowhoboooooooobooo
2006 J-2013 000 oooobooboboougg
goobboboboodd

2006 002013 0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0ODOODOA48,405 0O 0O0O0O0ODOO8S6,238

gobobbbboggggsecxwtboooug
2006 0-2013 00000

goobobobobooogo
gbz21000boboodgoogobobbodooooobobobboooooan
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbbbbodooooobbobboooooobbbbboooooo
gogobbbbuoogooobobbbboooogoboboobbooo*obonn
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbbbbodooooobbobboooooobbbbboooooo
goobbbboz0is-20200 0o oooooooogobooboobogd
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobobbbodgoooobbobbtbdoodoobobboooooon
gogoobobbodoooobbbbboooooubbobbboooooobboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
gooboboobbooooooon

goooo

oo obooboboododd

1100000

111000004

1120000000

1130000000

1200000400



0000 www.chyxx.com

121000000

122000000

12300000000

1300000 agaon

13100000000

1320000

133000

13400000

g 20140 000000000000
212040000000000000

211 000000000000

21220130 000000000040
21.32040000000000
214000000000000bDbODbbOOo
2.22008-20140 00D 0OU0oooonobon
2.2.12008-20140 000000000000
2.2.22008-2040 000 0Db0O000ooooboOoD
2.2.32008-20140 00 00DLO0O0O00oooobDOn
2.242008-20140 00 00DLO0O000ooooboOn
225000000000000bDbDODO
230000
2310000000000 b0bD0O0n
23200000000000DOD

2330 000000ooobon
234000000000000ODODO

240 00000000bobooboboboog
gobzo4000ponbooooodd
312040 000000000000
110000 —0bo00doooooboon
3120000000000000000
1300000000000 uonooon
1400000000000 00O0DbDDbDOD
3.22004000000000000000
3300b0b0noooooan
4000000000000



0000 www.chyxx.com

gobz2040000b0o0bDoo0oooon
410000

42000

4300000

4400000

4500000

oo bbobbbodooooboobooo
510000000000

5110000

51200000
52000000000000
5210000

52200000
5300b0b0b0b0b000oouogn
5310000

53200000

540000000000

5410000

54200000
5500000000000

5510000

55200000

oo obbobbbooooooobooobo
.1l uduuoougonboon
6.1.100000dooodonooon
6.1.20000000000DbDODO
6.1.30000bbUduguouooboon
6.140 000000000 bbDOn
6.1.5000000000000
6.22015-20200 00O 00gooooon
6.210000000odononboon
6220000000000 DODO
6.2.32015-20200 00 0O DOO00ooouooon
oo obobobboooooooboobnzy Lze
7.12015-20200 0 00 0000oooboboboOog



0000 www.chyxx.com

7.22015-20200 0 0000000 oobobobood
7.21000000000000
r220000000000000
r3000000ooooboboobood
7.3.12015-20200 0000 OO0000ooobobobobboOoo
7.3.22015-20200 000 ODOOodgooooboooboogd
7.3.32015-20200 00 00O O000oooobooobobogo
7.3.42015-20200 00 00O O0000ooobobobobboOoo
7.3.52015-20200 000 ODOOodgoouooooboogd
gooboon

gooboboobbooooooon
gooboobboooogn
goobobobobbooooooobbobbodod
goobobobobboooooooobbbbtbdod
gooboobboooogn
goobobobbooM2000000 %0
gooboboobbooooooon
gobobboboboooooobobbbod9d
goobobobobbooooooobbobbodod
goobobobobooooooboboon
gobobobbugoooooboon
gobz204000000000000000O0O0O 0O %0
gob2040000000000000%0O
gooz20150006bPUOddd
gobobbobbodggogzolsggaoebpPoog
goooboobboogo

goobz2011-20140 00000000 0oobbooboogg
gofz2011-2040 0000000000000 OODOOOO0O
goo2011-2040 00000000000 bbobOboOoO0o
goobz2011-20140 00000000 0oobbooboogg
gofz2011-2040 0000000000000 OOOO
goo2011-2040 0000000000000 bDODODOO0O0
goobz2011-20140 0000000000000 OOO0O0
gofz2011-2040 0000000000000 0O0OO
goo2011-2040 0000000000 bbobobogo



0000 www.chyxx.com

gogz2011-2040 0000000000000 OODOOOO0O
gooob1
gooboobobboogooon
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
gooooooodd
goooboobbododd
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
gooono2
goopbobobbboooooon
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
gooboobooogo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
goooo3
gooboobobbboogooon
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
gooboobooboodd
goooboobboogo
gooboobobboogooon
gooboobobbboogooon
gooboo4
gooboobobboogooon
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
gooooooodd
goooboobbododd
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goooos
goopbobobbboooooon



0000 www.chyxx.com

goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
gooooooodd
goooboobbododd
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon

godbbe

goopbobobbboooooon
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
gooboobooogo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboooodd
goooboobbododd
0002011-2040 0000000000
goob2011-20140 0000000000
oof2011-2040 0000000000
goobobobobooooooboboon
goobboobbooooooobooo
goobz2015-20200 0 00O o0ooooooon
goo2015-20200 0000000000
googz2015-20200 000 boooogooon
goobz2015-20200 0 00O ooooooooon
goooo

0000 0O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/201412/296831.html


https://www.chyxx.com/research/201412/296831.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

